V]
1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Nazwisko i imie

Pawlikowska Paulina
Majerczyk Paulina
Weinzieher Anna
Wolska Dominika
Okonska Julia
Troszok Agnieszka
Magdziarz Olga
Batajewicz Alicja
Petri Iga

Wiesiotek Aleksandra
Tabiszewska Natalia
Hadt Magdalena
Badyna Natalia
Szybinska Alicja
Goéralczyk Nikolina
Spiez Jagoda
Strojek Justyna
Smoczynska Natalia
Wéjcik Anna

Milon Magdalena Weronika

Gorka Anna
Btaszczyk Julia
Wojcicka Dominika
Czarniawska Ewa
Biatozyt Ewa
Baranowska Angelika
Krzywda Natalia
Charwat Dominika
Zajac Marzena
Sobecka Magdalena
Solich Ewa

Drozd Pamela

Petri Kaja

Grzelak Natalia
Kilian Karolina
Cholewa Karolina
Tyburczy Dominika
Dziubek Karolina
Ciesla Natalia

Bui Bang Inga
Bochenko Sylwia
Gorczyca Aleksandra
Gornia Joanna
Skopek Agata
Gwardys Daria
Pasternak Angelika
Augustyniak Agnieszka
Jakubik Jagoda
Majewska Kaja
Makosza Julia
Gawryszewska Marta
Liszka Anna
Wojtowicz Julia
Fidala Anna
Surowska Katarzyna
Krawczyk Ewa
Glaczynska Anastazja
Mikotajczyk Klaudia
Adamczyk Oliwia
Burak Agnieszka
Bielska Izabela
Herman Katarzyna
Krawczak Sylwia

AKADEMICKIE
MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI

KOBIETY — ELIMINACJE WSCHOD

Uczelnia
UJ Krakow
AWF Krakéw
UW Warszawa
AWF Krakéw
SWPS Warszawa
AGH Krakow
UMCS Lublin
CM UJ Krakéw
Pt todz
Ut Lodz
SWPS Warszawa
AWF Krakéw
UW Warszawa
SGGW Warszawa
AGH Krakéw
UMe Lodz
AWF Krakéw
UW Warszawa
URo Krakéw
URo Krakéw
URo Krakéw
AGH Krakéw
UMe Lodz
UW Warszawa
UKSW Warszawa
UWM Olsztyn
SGGW Warszawa
UEK Krakow
AWF Krakéw
UMe todz
UEK Krakow
UJ Krakow
Pt todz
Pt todz
AGH Krakéw
UWM Olsztyn
URo Krakéw
UEK Krakow
AGH Krakéw
UW Warszawa
UJ Krakow
AGH Krakéw
UW Warszawa
SWPS Warszawa
UL Lodz
UWM Olsztyn
Ut Lodz
UMe Lodz
UWM Olsztyn
UL Lodz
SGGW Warszawa
UEK Krakow
UMe Lodz
SGGW Warszawa
UW Warszawa
AGH Krakéw
Pt todz
UL todz
AGH Krakéw
UWM Olsztyn
UJ Krakow
SWPS Warszawa
UMe Lublin

Typ
UNI
UWF
UNI
UWF
WSN
UTE
UNI
UME
UTE
UNI
WSN
UWF
UNI
USP
UTE
UME
UWF
UNI
USP
USP
USP
UTE
UME
UNI
UNI
UNI
USP
USP
UWF
UME
USP
UNI
UTE
UTE
UTE
UNI
USP
USP
UTE
UNI
UTE
UTE
UNI
WSN
UNI
UNI
UNI
UME
UNI
UNI
USP
USP
UME
USP
UNI
UTE
UTE
UNI
UTE
UNI
UNI
WSN
UME

ST

| przejazd
34.14
34.15
38.84
38.76
39.46
41.98
40.37
39.91
40.71
38.53
41.58
44.92
45.59
42.62
45.63
45.38
45.89
45.86
45.71
43.61
48.65
48.23
46.94
48.85
47.07
48.97
47.92
47.69
46.32
47.89
46.85
49.57
47.20
49.65
48.59
46.08
51.13
50.32
50.06
51.18
51.51
51.63
51.79
51.83
52.30
52.62
52.65
53.09
53.10
53.66
53.99
54.33
54.62
54.79
55.28
55.40
55.59
56.20
57.50
59.32
1:05.16
1:07.48
1:13.12

2017/2018

Il przejazd Suma

34.24 1:08.38
34.98 1:09.13
39.60 1:18.44
39.92 1:18.68
40.20 1:19.66
39.04 1:21.02
40.71 1:21.08
42.27 1:22.18
43.17 1:23.88
45.98 1:24.51
44.76 1:26.34
45.97 1:30.89
45.55 1:31.14
48.99 1:31.61
46.27 1:31.90
46.62 1:32.00
46.99 1:32.88
47.92 1:33.78
48.61 1:34.32
51.04 1:34.65
46.01 1:34.66
46.49 1:34.72
47.92 1:34.86
47.72 1:36.57
49.58 1:36.65
47.84 1:36.81
49.58 1:37.50
49.87 1:37.56
51.76 1:38.08
50.98 1:38.87
52.18 1:39.03
49.74 1:39.31
53.05 1:40.25
51.05 1:40.70
52.26 1:40.85
55.60 1:41.68
51.64 1:42.77
52.74 1:43.06
53.41 1:43.47
52.38 1:43.56




M
64
65

Nr
22
62
46
32
57

Nazwisko i imie
Wydra Natalia
Odojewska Katarzyna
Kepinska Natalia
Gil Marta
Bednarek Paulina

AKADEMICKIE
MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI

Uczelnia
UMCS Lublin
SGGW Warszawa
SWPS Warszawa
UMCS Lublin
Pt £6dz

Typ

UNI
USP
WSN

UNI
UTE

2017/2018 A
)

S | przejazd |l przejazd Suma Strata
w 1:13.95
w 1:21.75
w DSQ
w DNS
w DNS



